



FORTLINE WATERWORKS

LOGISTICS DIVISION

1700 W. Detroit, Broken Arrow. OK 74012 Office (918) 259-7000 ext 7366 Fax (918) 259-8376 bdampf@brokenarrowok.gov

10/6/2021

Due Date

Time

49/15/2021 10:00AM

QUOTE

Fax or deliver your quote by the time & date due or your quote will not be considered for award. Quotes must be submitted on this form or they will not be considered for award.

			All items must be quoted F.O.B. Destination, Freight Prepaid.		
Stock Number	Qty	Unit	Description (OR EQUIVALENT)	Unit Price	Total
Stock Number	Qty	Cinc		Cint Trice	Total
			STOCK ITEM QUOTE	20.65	012.00
831	20	EA	BUSHING, 3/4" X 1/2" SLIP X SLIP SCH 40	\$0.65	\$13.00
1647	20	EA	O'RING, SEAT RING TOP MUELLER A39 A421	\$5.25	\$105.00
324	5	EA	CLAMP 2" X 15" 226-00023815-001 FCRC 2.35-2.63 SCH40	\$144.47	\$722.35
522	20	EA	O'RING, BONNET MUELLER A-5, A421 (4-1/2")	\$4.73	\$94.60
1645	20	EA	O'RING, SEAT RING BOTTOM MUELLER #A44 A421	\$5.25	\$105.00
2439	30	EA	DEVICE, METER LOCKING JONES J-288 3/4	Item has been Discontinued	Item has been Discontinued
2477	20	EA	HYDRANT M18 O-RING UPPER SEAT RING FOR CLOW MEDALLION	\$11.00	\$220.00
2479	20	EA	HYDRANT M20 O-RING LOWER SEAT RING FOR CLOW MEDALLION	\$7.33	\$146.60
2495	3	EA	FLANGE, 3 MJ ADAPTER (UNI-FLANGE)	\$33.26	\$99.78
2326	10	EA	ADAPTER, BRASS 2.5" FEMALE NST SWIVEL X 3" MIP	\$37.52	\$375.20
546	9	EA	HYDRANT, 3-1/2' FIRE 4.5 V.O.	\$2,548.30	\$22,934.70
547	9	EA	HYDRANT, 4-1/2' FIRE 4.5 V.O. A-421	\$2,645.93	\$23,813.37
2040	10	EA	MEGALUG, 4 DUCTILE IRON RESTRAINT W/ACC	\$40.70	\$407.00
2360	10	EA	BEND, 6" C153 MJ 11-1/4 W/ MJ ACC	\$148.91	\$1,489.10
2361	10	EA	BEND, 6" C153 MJ 22-1/2 W/ MJ ACC	\$142.56	\$1,425.60
2564	12	EA	SADDLE, TAPPING 4 X 1CC FORD 202B540CC4 BRASS DBL STRAP	\$100.22	\$1,202.64
2587	10	EA	MEGALUG, 12 PVC W/ ACC	\$144.41	\$1,444.10
2949	10	EA	BEND 4" MJ 90° W/MJ ACC	\$116.17	\$1,161.70
3131	10	EA	FERNCO 10" X 8" PVC X PVC, PN 1056-10-8	\$24.57	\$245.70
468	6	EA	EXTENSION, 12" KENNEDY K10B 4-1/2"	\$505.21	\$3,031.26
486	6	EA	EXTENSION, 12" M&H 129 4-1/2"	\$377.40	\$2,264.40
658	10	EA	BEND, 1-1/2" BRASS STREET	\$18.56	\$185.60
684	30	EA	BEND,3/4 PACKJOINT X FEMALE SWIVEL 90 DEGREE	\$24.20	\$726.00
693	10	EA	BUSHING, 1" X 3/4" I.P. BRASS REDUCER	\$6.98	\$69.80
			BUSHING, 1" CC X 3/4" CC BRASS REDUCER, DOMESTIC		
694	10	EA	391007BBAA43NL	\$14.39	\$143.90
701	10	EA	NIPPLE, BRASS 3/4" X 3"	\$3.58	\$35.80
793	10	EA	BEND, 4" DWV, SLIP X SLIP 45	\$10.60	\$106.00
795	10	EA	BEND, 4" 60 DEGREE DWV	\$13.98	\$139.80
977	10	EA	COUPLING 3/4" SLIP X SLIP SCH 40	\$0.29	\$2.90
981	10	EA	COUPLING 2" SLIP X SLIP	\$1.11	\$11.10
984	10	EA	COUPLING 4" SLIP X SLIP	\$5.55	\$55.50
1441	100	EA	STOP, CORP 1" CC X PK (F1000-4-NL)	\$56.43	\$5,643.00
1442	100	EA	STOP, CURB 3/4 FIP X FIP B11-333-NL	\$61.10	\$6,110.00
1460	100	EA	STOP,CURB 1" PK X PK (B44-444-WNL)	\$115.98	\$11,598.00
1523	50	EA	RISER, 1" X 12" METER	\$232.29	\$11,614.50
1525	20	EA	BLADE, CUTTER REED RSI-B	NO	NO
1577	5	EA	SHEARS, 1" PVC RATCHET	\$78.28	\$391.40
2058	10	EA	COUPLING, 3/4" BRASS - DOMESTIC ONLY	\$3.16	\$31.60
2146	10	EA	COUPLING, 3/4" SHARKBITE	\$6.51	\$65.10
2309	100	EA	TEE, 3/4"PK X 3/4"PK X 1"MIP (FORD T448-334)	\$53.70	\$5,370.00
2391	5	EA	HYDRANT, MAIN VALVE FOR 4-1/2" V.O. CLOW MEDALLION	\$52.25	\$261.25
2411	5	EA	REDUCER, BRASS 2" X 1-1/2" FIP DOMESTIC ONLY.	\$21.17	\$105.85
2563	12	EA	SADDLE, TAPPING 4 X 3/4CC FORD 202B540CC3 BRASS DBL STRAP	\$100.22	\$1,202.64
. 2617	10	EΑ	PIN CLIP FOR RIGID 205	NQ	NQ
2270	3	EA	SLEEVE, TAPPING SMITH BLAIR 12" X 8" SST 662-13200800-000	\$689.86	\$2,069.58
3064	20	EA	CONCRETE VALVE BOX COLLAR P/N BR 15P	\$25.00	\$500.00

	3111	50	EA	COUPLING METER 5/8" X 3/4" X 3" (C38-23-3-NL)	\$13.47	\$673.50					
	3135	5	EA	REPAIR CPLG MAXADAPTOR MAX 10 20.50" - 12.68"	\$146.24	\$731.20					
	3583	50	EA	COUPLING 1-1/4" X 1" PK X PK (C44-45NL)	\$38.46	\$1,923.00					
	1045 Do NOT include sales tax, Broken Arrow is tax exempt.										
Comments; Call to Verify Lead time											
Bidders should direct questions to: Blake Dampf 918-259-7000 ext. 7366 GRAND TOTAL \$111,068.12											
	Important Notice: The City reserves the right to reject any or all parts thereof, and accept the quote most advantageous to the City. The City reserves the right										
	to accept by item, groups of items or all items.										
	Bidder must complete the following section:										

Bidders should direct questions to: Blake Dampf 918-259-7000 ext. 7366

Important Notice: The City reserves the right to reject any or all parts thereof, and accept the quote most advantageous to the City. The City reserves the right to accept by item, groups of items or all items.

Bidder must complete the following section:
Quote is valid for ___30 ___ days

Fortiline Waterworks

Name of bidder:

Address:

Attention: Josh Long/Mike Weldon

Phone# / Fax#

Attention: Josh Long/Mike Weldon

Phone# / Fax#

Mike Weldow

Signature of Bidder's Authorized Representative

Date